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

USE YOUR IMAGINATION- on this nice large lot 
with trees. Small 2 bedroom frame house. Excellent 
Main street location for possible commercial use. 
Come and see this for a low $20,000. RE-06 

JUST RIGHT FOR MID-INCOME-is this 3 bdrm, 1 
bath home with living room, dining room and kitchen 
combo. You'll love the vaulted ceilings. Owner will re-
paint interior and replace all carpet. Fenced back yard 
and carport. OWNER FINANCE. RE-25. $19,500. 

MAKE A MOVE UP-to this Extra nice 3 bedroom, 2 
bath home in prestigous section of Eastland, House is 
fully bricked, located on large tree shaded lot. Enjoy 
your own sprinkler system, fireplace, formal dining 
room and much more. RE-23. $50,700.00 

NO NEED TO WAIT TO BE A HOME OWNER- with 
this neat 3 bedroom home. Close to both schools with 
central heat. Built in stove and refrigerator. Fresh 
paint and some new carpet. OWNER FINANCE, low 
down payment. RE-19. $29,500.00 

PREPARE YOUR CHRISTMAS FEAST in this pret-
ty kitchen and show-off your roomy 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
home to your guests. Formal dining room, good 
neighborhood, and lots of trees are extras in this home. 
RE-16. $30,000.00 

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED-2 bedroom, 1 bath 
home, with many extras that you'll love Three 
Chadeliers, fireplace, custom drapes & pretty carpet. 
Central heat & air, two car car port, beautiful tree 
shaded lot. RE-12 

WANTED: GROWING FAMILY to fill this 4 bdrm., 2 
bath home. Spacious family room, central heat & air, 
large lot & plenty of shade trees. $35,000.00 OWNER 
FINANCE RE-15 

BRIGHTEN YOUR LIFE-with this 3 bedroom, 13/4  
bath. Large corner lot with plenty of oak trees. Nice 
neighborhood. Central heat and air. RE-10. $31,000. 

PRETTY, Inn c'ne",  2-  PROPERLY PRICED. 
Spacious 2 bed SOLD, large sunken den. Take 
off the winter 	 -burning fireplace. Plen- 
ty of storage space, 	and utility room. RE-11. 
$34,950. 

FOR 'THE THR-  " t, 1 bath home with 
lots of closets. Ft SOLD :ed back yard and 
washer-dryer hoo 	 it for this price. 
RE-05. $15,000.00 

BEGINNERS LUCK. You'll feel lucky when you own 
this 2 bedroom, 1 bath home. Includes appliances, and 
some furniture. Nice garden spot and friendly 
neighborhood. ASSUMABLE FINANCING. RE-01. 
$18,300 

READY TO ROLL-In this 2 bedroom, 2 bath mobile 
home in excellent condition. Split level bedroom, cen-
tral heat, panel and carpet. Assumable Loan and possi-
ble owner finance. RE-02. $13,000.00 

STRAWN-You'll like this 2 bdrm., 1 bath home with 
1600 sq. ft. of living area. House is situated on several 
lots. Call for more details. R0-01. 

CISCO:This 3 bdrm., 13/4  bath brick home is just 
what you've been looing for. Good neighborhood, 
built-ins, central heat & air. Just like new. $35,000.00 

	

OLDEN-LOW 	' "-NT, owner finance on 
2 bdrm., with p SOLD -ees, outside storage 

	

building, space 	 fall in love with this 
deal. RO-03. $13,500.0( 

CISCO-3 lots in Cis i  SOLD obile home site. 
RC-06. 

CISCO:3 lots in Cisco. City utilities available. Nice 
garden spot, plenty of room for pets. $3,000.00. Owner 
will finance with $750.00 down. 

END WEEKEND BOREDOM-with this 1 bdrm., 
cabin with screened in porch. Large deeded lot with 
pretty trees. Almost private location. Good fishing and 
BBQ pit. LL-05. $16,000. 

WEEKEND RETREAT-Small; modern cabin on 
deeded lot. Good fishing location. Make us an offer on 
this one. LL-07 

TRANQUILITY DELUXE-Withlhis beautiful year 
round home on Lake Leon. 2 bdrms, newly remodeled 
house with bar and pretty cabinets. Lovely shaded 
yard, good water front, covered boat dock, enclosed 
patio house, minnow pond, garden space galore. City 
or lake water. Great retirement setup. LL-08. $42,000. 

COME SEE THE GORGEOUS VIEW-from this 2 
bdrm, 2 bath home on a hill over-looking the lake. Ex-
cellent water front. Carpet, 2 ear garage, plenty of 
storage, large screened in porch. Rough cedar exterior 
surrounded by lots of shade trees. You'll love it for 
$42,500. LL-09. 

RUSTIC COUNTRY LIVING-with this one room, 
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